
Bib First Name Last Name Kayak Canoe Team Name Wave # Bus Leave Wave Start

100 Zack Connelly x 1 8:00

101 Tim Heineman x 1 8:00

102 Chelsey Van Praag x 1 8:00

103 Sean Van praag x 1 8:00

104 Mark Cowley x 1 8:00

105 Mike Wheeler x 1 8:00

106 Zachary Zimmer x 2 8:00

107 Mr Awesome x 2 8:00

108 Noah Bailey x 2 8:00

109 Kelly Ball x 2 8:00

110 Chris Ball x 2 8:00

111 AARON BECKSTEDT x 2 8:00

112 Dawn Burke x 3 8:00

113 Sam Cox x 3 8:00

114 Scott Gerdes x 3 8:00

115 Austin Grathwohl x 3 8:00

116 Michele Kelley x 3 8:00

117 steve kneipp x 3 8:00

118 Bruce Lewis x 4 8:00

119 Kathleen McGillicuddy x 4 8:00

120 Cody Morris x 4 8:00

121 Danny Mumaw x 4 8:00

122 Joshua Mumaw x 4 8:00

123 John scott x 4 8:00

124 David Skinner x 5 8:00

125 Peter Stansbery x 5 8:00

126 Lauren Tubesing x 5 8:00

127 Jonathan Wood x 5 8:00

128 Kevin Wood x 5 8:00

129 Matthew Barron x 5 8:00

130 Al Biggs x 6 8:00

131 Patrick Bolten x 6 8:00

132 Tiffany Bolten x 6 8:00

133 Steven Corr x 6 8:00

134 Megan Cullen x 6 8:00

135 Karl Dahlquist x 6 8:00

136 Patrick Frambes x 7 8:00

137 Michael Hagan x 7 8:00

138 Ai Borchelt x 7 8:00

139 Joe Borchelt x 7 8:00

140 Brian Robertson x 7 8:00

141 Sara Robertson x 7 8:00

142 Kyle Donovan x 8 8:00

143 Ryan Donovan x 8 8:00

144 Alvin Doughty x 8 8:00

145 Andrew Duncan x 8 8:00
8:44

8:34

8:36

8:38

8:40

8:42

8:30

8:32

2019 Loveland Frogman Triathlon
Saturday September 14, 2019

Wave Assignments



Bib First Name Last Name Kayak Canoe Team Name Wave # Bus Leave Wave Start

2019 Loveland Frogman Triathlon
Saturday September 14, 2019

Wave Assignments

146 Kristie Edwards x 8 8:00

147 Ryan Edwards x 8 8:00

148 Jessica Glanz x 9 8:00

149 Tracy Hawkins x 9 8:00

150 Amy Helmecamp x 9 8:00

151 Christine Becker x 9 8:00

152 Nicole Henry x 9 8:00

153 Jeff Kmet x 9 8:00

154 Shannon Jones x 10 8:00

155 Hannah Carter x 10 8:00

156 Owen Lundy x 10 8:00

157 Luke Markham x 10 8:00

158 Carmen McCane x 10 8:00

159 Joell Molnar x 10 8:00

160 Nathan Moore x 11 8:00

161 Ryan Byrd x 11 8:00

162 Michael Muchmore x 11 8:00

163 Scott Nield x 11 8:00

164 Dan Pearl III x 11 8:00

165 Daniel Proffitt x 11 8:00

166 Gena Schomberg x 12 8:00

167 Katie Schwehm x 12 8:00

168 Kara Settles x 12 8:00

169 Olivia Smith x 12 8:00

170 Natalie Butcher x 12 8:00

171 Steve Tanis x 12 8:00

172 Federico Vollmer x 13 8:00

173 Maria Elisa Vollmer x 13 8:00

174 Daniela Vollmer x 13 8:00

175 Jorge Sanchez x 13 8:00

176 Andres Contreras x 13 8:00

177 Kevin Wagner x 13 8:00

178 Brandy White x 14 8:00

179 Jason White x 14 8:00

180 Emily White x 14 8:00

181 Matthew White x 14 8:00

182 Caitlin Junger x 14 8:00

183 Kate Junger x 14 8:00

184 Logan Junger x 15 8:00

185 Chris Castleman x 15 8:00

186 Erin Castleman x 15 8:00

187 Tracy Wieland x 15 8:00

188 Michael Ftacnik x 15 8:00

189 Doug Young x 15 8:00

190 Ermanno Bosco Orsi x 16 8:00

191 Diane Cross x 16 8:00

8:46

8:44

8:56

8:58

9:00

8:48

8:50

8:52

8:54



Bib First Name Last Name Kayak Canoe Team Name Wave # Bus Leave Wave Start

2019 Loveland Frogman Triathlon
Saturday September 14, 2019

Wave Assignments

192 Jeremy Cross x 16 8:00

193 Justin Kuhbander x 16 8:00

194 Kelly Kuhbander x 16 8:00

195 Eros Falini x 16 8:00

196 Breanna Howard x 17 8:00

197 Jon Burek x 17 8:00

198 Brian Gerbus x 17 8:00

199 Molly Gerbus x 17 8:00

200 Jake Fetters x 17 8:00

201 Abigail Packer x Smooth Snailin 18 8:00

202 Jesse Turner x Smooth Snailin 18 8:00

203 Joe Hoskins x Hoskins 18 8:00

204 Owen Hoskins x Hoskins 18 8:00

205 Teresa Shriver x Unger/Shriver 18 8:00

206 Phyllis Unger x Unger/Shriver 18 8:00

207 Chloe Haun x Team Haun 18 8:00

208 Ryan Haun x Team Haun 18 8:00

209 Jen Gehring x Winkelman Twins 18 8:00

210 Jeff Winkelman x Winkelman Twins 18 8:00

211 Brittney Frietch x #teamfrietch 18 8:00

212 Malea Frietch x #teamfrietch 18 8:00

213 Nathan Price x 40DDTCC 19 8:00

214 Anthony Sinclair x 40DDTCC 19 8:00

215 Abbie Miller x A&M 19 8:00

216 Marissa Witt x A&M 19 8:00

217 Anna Finke x accountabilibuddies 19 8:00

218 Kris Schwab x accountabilibuddies 19 8:00

219 Zach Finke x Runaway Bride (and Groom) 19 8:00

220 Chloe Hart x Runaway Bride (and Groom) 19 8:00

221 Jonathan Troyer x adventuring 19 8:00

222 Lora Troyer x adventuring 19 8:00

223 Audrey Bauer x Bauer Power 19 8:00

224 Kimberly Bauer x Bauer Power 19 8:00

225 Dustin Hepburn x Biggby Coffee 20 8:00

226 Robert Vaccari x Biggby Coffee 20 8:00

227 Dawn Russell x Bourbonites 20 8:00

228 Anthony Sisson x Bourbonites 20 8:00

229 Geoff Bowers x Bowers 20 8:00

230 Megan Bowers x Bowers 20 8:00

231 Joshua Fardy x Bugs & Lola 20 8:00

232 Annika Pater x Bugs & Lola 20 8:00

233 Laura Scanlan x Canyons & Cold Brews 20 8:00

234 Jeff Johnson x Canyons & Cold Brews 20 8:00

Second Bus

9:08

9:00

9:02

9:04

9:06



Bib First Name Last Name Kayak Canoe Team Name Wave # Bus Leave Wave Start

2019 Loveland Frogman Triathlon
Saturday September 14, 2019

Wave Assignments

235 Harley Healy x Captain Healy 21 8:40

236 Ray Healy x Captain Healy 21 8:40

237 Pamela Schlagbaum x Catch Me If You Can 21 8:40

238 Cynthia Spahn x Catch Me If You Can 21 8:40

239 Courtney Conrad x Chobani Sucks 21 8:40

240 Craig Howard x Chobani Sucks 21 8:40

241 Lexi Baker x Cooper Jags 21 8:40

242 Macey Ruth x Cooper Jags 21 8:40

243 Diana Kopper x Costa Rica ,pura vida 21 8:40

244 Eduardo Molina x Costa Rica ,pura vida 21 8:40

245 Skyler Carter x Eye of the Tri-ger 21 8:40

246 Melissa Rose x Eye of the Tri-ger 21 8:40

247 Stacy Klaus x DQd 22 8:40

248 Kaleb Thompson x DQd 22 8:40

249 Shaun Fitzgibbons x BOBFITZ'S 22 8:40

250 Ben O'Brien x BOBFITZ'S 22 8:40

251 Dorca Bares x EcuaMex 22 8:40

252 Isidro Vega x EcuaMex 22 8:40

253 Andy Bateman x Eurostampa 1 22 8:40

254 Trevor Wright x Eurostampa 1 22 8:40

255 Salva Llorens Minguella x Eurostampa 2 22 8:40

256 Andrew Wachter x Eurostampa 2 22 8:40

257 Terri Richardson x Friends 4ever 22 8:40

258 Marie Vandenberg x Friends 4ever 22 8:40

259 John Manley x FrogManley 23 8:40

260 Katie Manley x FrogManley 23 8:40

261 Humberto Garcia x Garcias 23 8:40

262 Minerva Maldonado x Garcias 23 8:40

263 David Glover x G-Monster 23 8:40

264 Katherine Glover x G-Monster 23 8:40

265 Brian Gandelot x Good Times 23 8:40

266 Courtney Gandelot x Good Times 23 8:40

267 Connor Lozier x Hellyeah Hermano 23 8:40

268 Kayte Osterfeld x Hellyeah Hermano 23 8:40

269 Dan Lozier x Old Dogs 23 8:40

270 Scott Osterfeld x Old Dogs 23 8:40

271 James Hooper x Hometown Hoopers 24 8:40

272 Leah Hooper x Hometown Hoopers 24 8:40

273 Charles Webster x J Web 24 8:40

274 James Jones x J Web 24 8:40

275 Allison Dicke x Juicy Booties 24 8:40

276 Abbi Price x Juicy Booties 24 8:40

277 Katie Jones x Katie & Christy 24 8:40

278 Christy Kammerer x Katie & Christy 24 8:40

279 Jessica Hughes x Look Hughes Tri-ing 24 8:40

280 Timothy Hughes x Look Hughes Tri-ing 24 8:40

9:10

9:12

9:14

9:16



Bib First Name Last Name Kayak Canoe Team Name Wave # Bus Leave Wave Start

2019 Loveland Frogman Triathlon
Saturday September 14, 2019

Wave Assignments

281 Orlando Lopez x Los Chinook 24 8:40

282 Alejandro Salas Olague x Los Chinook 24 8:40

283 Carsen Fallang x Maple Men 25 8:40

284 Ethan Fallang x Maple Men 25 8:40

285 Brendon Akey x Oops I did it again 25 8:40

286 Chris Alvarado x Oops I did it again 25 8:40

287 Steve Gerhardt x Purple Frogs 25 8:40

288 Robert Scheck x Purple Frogs 25 8:40

289 Roberto Galuppo x QCTYDAT 25 8:40

290 Maria Ruiz x QCTYDAT 25 8:40

291 Craig Mckay x Siblings 25 8:40

292 Cresta Wilkens x Siblings 25 8:40

293 Chad Mckay x Mckay 25 8:40

294 Jennie Mckay x Mckay 25 8:40

295 Dan Milheim x Slow Bros 26 8:40

296 Matt Milheim x Slow Bros 26 8:40

297 Scott Nadler x Snotty & Stuffy 26 8:40

298 Stephanie Naylor x Snotty & Stuffy 26 8:40

299 Jon McDermott x Sudsy 26 8:40

300 Bryan Wexler x Sudsy 26 8:40

301 Jeanine Flores x swole sisters 26 8:40

302 Darlene Taylor x swole sisters 26 8:40

303 Serena Heyse x Teach Me How To Dougie 26 8:40

304 Doug Matre x Teach Me How To Dougie 26 8:40

305 Ethan Bole x Team Bole 26 8:40

306 Sharon Bole x Team Bole 26 8:40

307 Brittany Reineck x Team Delicious 27 8:40

308 Luke Reineck x Team Delicious 27 8:40

309 Joe Doody x Team Doo-Dah 27 8:40

310 Maggie Doody x Team Doo-Dah 27 8:40

311 Chris Short x Team Megan 27 8:40

312 Megan Short x Team Megan 27 8:40

313 Heidi Sheehy x Team Sheehy 27 8:40

314 James Sheehy x Team Sheehy 27 8:40

315 Emory Miller x Terrifying Tadpoles 27 8:40

316 Tim Sheehy x Terrifying Tadpoles 27 8:40

317 Holly Lesan x The Girls in the Boat 27 8:40

318 Lori Stockton x The Girls in the Boat 27 8:40

319 Eric Anderson x The Scorpion and the Frog 28 8:40

320 Nathan Ott x The Scorpion and the Frog 28 8:40

321 Tina Hendricks x Tri Chicks 28 8:40

322 Amy Iorfida x Tri Chicks 28 8:40

323 Atticus Jordan x Wayne 28 8:40

324 Daniel Rotella x Wayne 28 8:40

325 Lexington Shiveley x We Got This 28 8:40

326 Janet SULLIVAN x We Got This 28 8:40

9:24

9:22

9:16

9:18

9:20



Bib First Name Last Name Kayak Canoe Team Name Wave # Bus Leave Wave Start

2019 Loveland Frogman Triathlon
Saturday September 14, 2019

Wave Assignments

327 Jamie Wang x Dragon 28 8:40

9:24


